=— SECURITY NATIONAL BANK

S Statement of

== (Condition

At the close of business March 31, 2020

ASSETS:

Cash and Due From Banks
U.S. Securities and Other Investments

3,611,082
152,166,936

Total Liquid Assets
Loans, including Overdrafts
Bank Premises, Furniture & Fixtures
Federal Reserve Stock
Other Assets
Total Assets

LIABILITES AND STOCKHOLDERS EQUITY:
Deposits
Other Liabilities
Capital and Reserves
Total Liabilities and Equity

155,778,018
182,354,880
2,194,738
240,000
2,078,677

342,646,313

298,208,530
12,477,035
31,960,748

342,646,313
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